516 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
OMM Super S Cup

v RN EEE 18-19.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN o
MINI 3 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 13 BORUSZAK R. - Mini R53 e ime 4 1:52.483 12:44:17.434 8 1:53.219 12:51:54.018
2 SR 12:38:34.543 5 1:54.038 12:46:11.472 9 1:54.320 12:53:48.338
5 1:52.169 12:40:26.712 6 1:52.172 12:48:03.644 10 1:54.318 12:55:42.656
. 1:52.375 12:42:19.087 7 1:51.942 12:49:55.586 11 1:54.261 12:57:36.917
4 1:52.347 12:44:11.434 8 1:51.793 12:51:47.379 12 1:53.421 12:59:30.338
5 1:52.931 12:46:04.365 9 1:51.872 12:53:39.251 13 1:54.289 13:01:24.627
6 1:52.535 12:47:56.900 10 1:52.330 12:55:31.581 14 1:53.927 13:03:18.554
7 1:52.724 12:49:49.624 1 1:52.906 12:57:24.487
8 1:52.062 12:51:41.686 12 1:52.729 12:59:17.216  Po. 6 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 25731
9 1:52.207 12:53:33.893 13 1:52.163 13:01:09.379 ! 1:59.466 12:38:38.841
1 152,613 19:55:26.506 14 1:53.738 13:03:03.117 2 1:54.321 12:40:33.162
11 1:51.994 12:57:18.500 3 1:53.618 12:42:26.780
1 151,870 12:59:10370  PO- 4- #5 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini R53 oae 4 1:57.078 12:44:23.858
3 1551700 130102070 1 2:00.467 12:38:36.695 5 1:53.555 12:46:17.413
1 155129 13.02:53.364 2 1:54.037 12:40:30.732 6 1:52.826 12:48:10.239
3 1:54.868 12:42:25.600 7 1:52.744 12:50:02.983
Po.2-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Mini RS3 L1/ 4 1:53.702 12:44:19.302 8 1:52.959 12:51:55.942
2 7 E 12:38:37.667 5 1:54.701 12:46:14.003 9 1:54.320 12:53:50.262
5 1:53.247 12:40:30.914 6 1:53.918 12:48:07.921 10 1:53.615 12:55:43.877
. 1:52.918 12:42:23.832 7 1:53.382 12:50:01.303 11 1:53.672 12:57:37.549
4 1:52.665 12:44:16.497 8 1:53.107 12:51:54.410 12 1:53.584 12:59:31.133
5 1:52.947 12:46:09.444 9 1:53.852 12:53:48.262 13 1:53.749 13:01:24.882
6 1:52.535 12:48:01.979 10 1:54.143 12:55:42.405 14 1:54.213 13:03:19.095
7 1:52.288 12:49:54.267 1 1:53.894 12:57:36.299
8 1:52.176 12:51:46.443 12 1:53.727 12:59:30.026
9 1:52.143 12:53:38.586 13 1:54.019 13:01:24.045
10 1:52.772 12:55:31.358 14 1:54.081 13:03:18.126
11 1:52.882 12:57:24.240
12 1:52.571 12:59:16.811  PO-5 - #7 HAWRYLUK A. - Mini RS3 + 25,190
13 1:52.372 13:01:09.183 ! 2:00.044 12:38:37.947
14 1:52.927 13:03:02.110 2 1:54.862 12:40:32.809
3 1:52.980 12:42:25.789
Po. 3 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 o0 as 4 1:52.879 12:44:18.668
2 AR 12:38:37.497 5 1:54.776 12:46:13.444
2 1:53.774 12:40:31.271 6 1:54.004 12:48:07.448
. 1:53.680 12:42:24.951 7 1:53.351 12:50:00.799
Fastest lap: 1:51.294
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 19 September 2020 1/2



516 Runda

Mistrzostw Folski
OMM Super S Cup

(= N W i g—
13-19,139,202’0 L LAT
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
MINI 3 OMM SUPER S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 . ';';flﬁsrzt 4 1:58.211 12:44:27.074 8 1:54.677 12:52:10.091
a R 12:38:39.1626 5 1:55.623 12:46:22.697 9 1:57.555 12:54:07.646
) 1:54.559 12:40:34.185 6 1:54.409 12:48:17.106 10 1:58.245 12:56:05.891
. A IR 7 1:54.258 12:50:11.364 1 1:55.412 12:58:01.303
4 1:56.190 12:44:24.625 8 1:55.151 12:52:06.515 12 1:55.613 12:59:56.916
5 Pp— IR R 9 1:54.737 12:54:01.252 13 1:55.059 13:01:51.975
6 1:53.775 12:48:12.770 10 1:54.617 12:55:55.869 14 1:55.849 13:03:47.824
7 1:54.192 12:50:06.962 1 1:59.252 12:57:55.121
8 1:54.561 12:52:01.523 12 1:54.299 12:59:49.420  Po. 12 - # 98 LEPERT P. - Mini R53 +5a.699
9 1:54.556 12:53:56.079 13 1:54.591 13:01:44.011 ! 1:59.775 12:38:41.178
1 154,068 195550147 1 1:54.591 13:03:38.602 2 1:55.983 12:40:37.161
11 1:54.755 12:57:44.902 3 1:54.449 12:42:31.610
1 154234 1255039136 PO 10 - # 1 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , 5303 4 1:57.357 12:44:28.967
3 150,439 130133575 1 2:00.273 12:38:41.356 5 1:55.701 12:46:24.668
1 154943 130328518 2 1:54.274 12:40:35.630 6 1:56.780 12:48:21.448
3 1:53.546 12:42:29.176 7 1:54.666 12:50:16.114
Po. 8 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 . ';gf;g;t 4 1:56.078 12:44:25.254 8 1:55.235 12:52:11.349
a R 12:38:36.339 5 1:54.064 12:46:19.318 9 1:56.668 12:54:08.017
) 1:53.749 12:40:30.088 6 2:01.372 12:48:20.690 10 1:58.231 12:56:06.248
. ASEEG IR GO 7 1:54.906 12:50:15.596 1 1:55.301 12:58:01.549
4 153,651 12:44:17.245 8 1:54.742 12:52:10.338 12 1:55.636 12:59:57.185
5 ppp— IR AR 9 1:57.263 12:54:07.601 13 1:55.482 13:01:52.667
6 1:55.796 12:48:08.854 10 1:54.018 12:56:01.619 14 1:55.396 13:03:48.063
7 1:52.899 12:50:01.753 1 1:54.716 12:57:56.335
8 1:53.901 12:51:55.654 12 1:55.076 12:59:51.411  Po. 13 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 + 1D(i)ffL::r>sst
0 153,795 19:53.:49.379 - AT TEHIRE 1 1:58.551 12:38:37.546
1 153,969 19:55.43.348 " 1:54.738 13:03:41.117 2 1:54.114 12:40:31.660
11 2:05.134 12:57:48.482 3 1:55.313 12:42:26.973
12 1:54.252 12:59:42.734  Po.11-#9 GAWKOWSKI R. - Mini R53 + ?',T.Igét 4 2:05.621 12:44:32.594
13 1:54.823 13:01:37.557 ! 2:00.607 12:38:42.682 _
u 1154005 130331 652 2 1:55.186 12:40:37.868  Po. 14 - # 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 13 Lo
3 1:54.314 12:42:32.182 1 1:58.335 12:38:38.334
Po. 9 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 \at s 4 1:57.120 12:44:29.302
a RN 15:38:391944 5 1:54.785 12:46:24.087
2 1:54.884 12:40:34.828 6 1:56.288 12:48:20.375
5 TGRS TR 7 1:55.039 12:50:15.414
Fastest lap: 1:51.294
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